
PHOTOSWITCH® Photoelectric Sensors
43GT Glass Fiber Optic Cables  

Threaded Transmitted Beam Cables for Large Aperture Sensors [4.6 mm (0.187 in.)]   
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Sensing
Mode Approximate Dimensions [mm (in.)]

Sensing Tip
Material

Diameter
[mm (in.)]

Sheathing
Material Sensing Distance [mm] Cat. No.

1.5 (0.06)13.9 (0.55)

5.5 (0.218) 
Dia.

5/16x24 
Thread

38.1 (1.5)

12.7
(0.5)R

45 °

19
(0.75)

Stainless steel

4.0 (0.156)

Stainless steel

0 30022575 150

43GT-TLC30SL

PVC 43GT-TLC30ML

3.0 (0.12)4.75
(0.18)

9.65 (0.38)

12.7 (0.5)

Thread
#8-32

12.7 (0.5)

45

19
(0.75)

12.7
(0.5)

1.65
(0.065)

°

1.2 (0.046)

Stainless steel

0 30022575 150

30

15

15

43GT-MSS10SL

PVC 43GT-MSS10ML

25.4
(1.0)

5/16 x 24
Thread

4.7 (0.19) Dia.

3.2 
(0.12)

5.3 (0.21)

14.0 
(0.55)

38.1 (1.5)

Side View Sensing

2.3 (0.090)

Stainless steel

0 30022575 150

43GT-TTC20SL

PVC 43GT-TTC20ML

25.4
(1.0)

5/16 x 24 
Thread

4.7 (0.19) Dia.

3.9 
(0.155)

5.3 (0.21)

14.0 
(0.55)

38.1 (1.5)

Side View Sensing

Brass/
Stainless steel

2.5 x 0.5 (0.1 x
0.02) (E-W)

Stainless steel

0 30022575 150

15

15

30

43GT-TZC40SL

PVC 43GT-TZC40ML

14.0

(0.55)
57 (2.25)

72 (2.85)

Stainless Steel

7.1
(0.28) DIa.

51 (2.0)

0.25
(0.01)

8.13 (0.32)

3.1 
(0.12)

25.4
(1.0)

3/8-24 Thread

12.7
(0.50)

3.1 (0.12) 
Stainless steel 51 x 0.25 (2.0

x 0.01) (N-S)

Stainless steel

Characterization not available at
time of publication

43GT-TUS46SL

PVC 43GT-TUS46ML
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